The latest generation of RAPID Lighting Control Module
(LCM) has new and innovative features to benefit the
specifier, installer and client alike.
The standard RAPID LCM has 8 individually addressable outputs to allow for
fully independent control of DALI/DSI or switching only fittings. Its modular
design allows you to specify for CatA, and is expandable for CatB by using a
4 output plug in module, providing an extra 4 outputs. In turn this reduces
the cost to fit out stage.

150m using 1.00mm2 wire
300m using 1.5mm2 wire
Order Codes
RAPID LCM EBR-LCM8-8DD RAPID 8 channel LCM DALI / DSI dimming
EBR-LCM8-8AD RAPID 8 channel LCM 1-10V dimming
EBR-LCM8-8DD-EG RAPID 8 channel LCM DALI / DSI dimming + energy measurement
EBR-LCM8-8AD-EG RAPID 8 channel LCM 1-10V dimming + energy measurement
RAPID LCM + Module EBR-LCM10-10DD RAPID 10 channel LCM DALI / DSI dimming + 1 x VFC output
EBR-LCM10-10AD RAPID 10 channel LCM 1-10V dimming + 1 x VFC output
EBR-LCM10-10DD-EG RAPID 10 channel LCM DALI / DSI dimming + 1 x VFC output + energy measurement
EBR-LCM10-10AD-EG RAPID 10 channel LCM 1-10V dimming + 1 x VFC output + energy measurement
EBR-LCM12-12DD RAPID 12 channel LCM DALI / DSI dimming
EBR-LCM12-12AD RAPID 12 channel LCM 1-10V dimming
EBR-LCM12-12DD-EG RAPID 12 channel LCM DALI / DSI dimming + energy measurement
EBR-LCM12-12AD-EG RAPID 12 channel LCM 1-10V dimming + energy measurement
Modules EBR-MOD2-2DD 2 channel DALI / DSI + 1 x VFC output plug-in module
EBR-MOD4-4DD 4 channel DALI / DSI plug-in module
EBR-MOD2-2AD 2 channel 1-10V + 1 x VFC output plug-in module
EBR-MOD4-4AD 4 channel 1-10V plug-in module
Accessories UNLCDHS Professional Commissioning Handset
EBR-BT Bus Terminator
EBR-BT Bus Repeater
Due to our policy of continual product improvement